

TAIL STOCK

01. Feed screw	CF-2008-00	17. Tailstock base	CF-2831-00
02. Pin	MB-7009-00	18. Clamping plate	CF-2033-00
03. Thrust ball bearing	BR-5110-10	19. Set screw	M6X6
04. Screw holder	CF-2011-00	20. Set screw	CF-2027-00
05. Oil ball	φ 1/4"1	21. Clamping shaft	CF-2028-00
06. Hex. socket heat screw	M6X20	22. Shaft clamping bolt	CF-2021-00
07. Handle wheel dial (I)	CF-2005-I0	23. Lever stud	CF-2018-00
Handle wheel dial (M)	CF-2005-M0	24. Nut	1/2"-12UNC
08. Handle wheel	CF-2004-00	25. Washer	φ 1/2" x φ 1-3/8"
09. Washer	CF-7020-00	26. Tailstock quill	CF-2015-00
10. Nut	MB-7014-00	27. Guide pin	CF-2017-00
11. Clamping bolt	CF-2030-01	28. Tailstock castings	CF-2001-01
12. Cylindrical knob		29. Set screw	M6X25
13. Handle knob	CF-2026-00	30. Clamp nut	CF-2023-00
14. Handle knob	CF-2020-00	31. Set screw	M8X50
15. Grip		32. Key	
16. Handle knob	CF-6044-00	33. Feed spring	CF-3035-00

